
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Mark	
  Cross First	
  Flight 2 1 obxsoccer@yahoo.com
David	
  Miller Jacksonville 3 2 david.	
  miller@onslow.k12.nc.us
Doug	
  Kidd Swansboro 3 2 douglas.kidd@onslow.k12.nc.us
Justin	
  Schatz Hoggard 4 2 justin.schatz@nhcs.net
Tim	
  Guter New	
  Bern 4 2 tim.guter@craven.k12.nc.us
TJ	
  Rennie New	
  Hanover 4 2 Theodorr.Rennie@nhcs.net
Leshaun	
  Jenkins Tarboro 1 3 ljenkins@ecps.us
Glenn	
  Griffin Beddingfield 2 3 glenn.griffin@wilsonschoolsnc.net
Tony	
  Varacchi Fike 3 3 wfhsdemons@yahoo.com
Paul	
  Dinkenour Leesville	
  Rd 4 3 pdinkenor@wcpss.net
Amiee	
  Riley Jack	
  Britt 4 4 amieeriley@ccs.k12.nc.us
Kenny	
  Simmons Lumberton 4 4 kenny.simmons@robeson.k12.nc.us
Isaac	
  Rancour Pine	
  Forest 4 4 IsaacRancour@ccs.k12.nc.us
George	
  Kennedy Bishop	
  McGuinness 1 5 gk@bmhs.us
Chris	
  Manley West	
  Stokes 2 5 chris.manley@stokes.k12.nc.us
Chad	
  Lorentz East	
  Forsyth 4 5 clorentz@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Scott	
  Bilton West	
  Forsyth4 4 5 sabilton@wsfc.k12.nc.us
Matt	
  Parrish Salisbury 2 6 parrismb@rss.k12.nc.us
David	
  Steeves Shelby 2 6 dcsteeves@clevelandcountyschools.org
Nelson	
  Garner Cuthbertson 3 6 nelson.garner@ucps.k12.nc.us
Gary	
  Hoilett Charlotte	
  Catholic 4 6 gchoilett@charlottecatholic.com
David	
  Smith Hough 4 6 david.smith@cms.k12.nc.us
David	
  Fletcher Freedom 3 7 dfletch@burke.k12.nc.us
Brian	
  Jillings Hickory 3 7 jillingsbr@hickoryschools.net
Lennox	
  Charles Polk	
  County 2 8 lcharles@polkschools.org
Craig	
  Long West	
  Henderson 3 8 soccerpoet3@yahoo.com
Rob	
  Wilcher TC	
  Roberson 4 8 robert.wilcher@bcsemail.org
Patrick	
  Gladys AC	
  Reynolds 3 8 patrick.gladys@bcsemail.com


